According to draught survey is 5499,515 MT 
According to the re-weighting of the trucks is 5378,440 MT 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Unloaded weight as per re-weighting of the trucks is as follows: 5378,440 MT 

(FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND SEVENTY EIGHT POINT FOUR FOUR ZERO 

METRIC TONS) 

REMARKS: The quantity of damaged cargo which are stored on board is 852 bags with an 
average weight of 30,42 kg per bag. Total quantity: 25,917 MT. 

These findings are valid for the time and place of inspection only.